
Landesliga
Donau Eternit

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Lugauer,Robert 41227 SM INGOL 22 22 28 25 97 6 3 15 24,25
2 Weiland,Peter 41223 SM INGOL 28 23 26 24 101 5 2 14 25,25
3 Fuchs,Lothar 62712 SM II NEUTR 27 27 28 35 117 8 1 13 29,25
4 Biller,Günther 46402 SM NEUTR 28 30 27 33 118 6 2 12 29,50
5 Rühle,Karl-Heinz 36047 SM INGOL 32 27 32 31 122 5 1 11 30,50
6 Strecker,Hans 34625 SM WOLNZ 44 35 30 35 144 14 0 10 36,00
7 Treffer,Franz 5274 SM II OMGC 34 37 35 43 149 9 2 9 37,25
8 Breitkopf,Günter 60306 SM II OMGC 32 32 0  8 32,00
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Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Weinberger,Inge 3488 SW II NEUTR 34 34 28 27 123 7 6 12 30,75
2 Knezevic,Corina 34707 Jw NEUTR 31 32 35 28 126 7 1 11 31,50
3 Fuchs,Angela 5081 SW II NEUTR 36 46 45 34 161 12 9 10 40,25

Knezevic,Vanessa 36090 SCHW NEUTR 0    
 ,   0    
 ,   0    

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Lindauer,Alfred 36091 SM II OMGC 29 38 23 28 118 15 1 24 29,50
2 Stark,Rupert 3524 SM II OMGC 31 29 33 30 123 4 1 23 30,75

Fuchs,Christian 49798 H NEUTR 0    
Reinisch,Klaus 4065 H NEUTR 0    
Best,Roland 30217 H NMC KE 0    
Treffer,Klaus 34529 H OMGC 0    
Haas,Dominik 64842 H NEUTR 0    

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Knezevic,Corina 34707 Jw NEUTR 31 32 35 28 126 7 1 11 31,50
2 Knezevic,Vanessa 36090 SCHW NEUTR 0    

 ,       0    
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Landesliga Donau

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Weiland,Peter 41223 SM INGOL 97 15 101 14 0 0   198 29 24,75 
1 Lugauer,Robert 41227 SM INGOL 105 14 97 15 0 0   202 29 25,25 
3 Fuchs,Lothar 62712 SM II NEUTR 112 12 117 13 0 0   229 25 28,63 
4 Rühle,Karl-Heinz 36047 SM INGOL 108 13 122 11 0 0   230 24 28,75 
5 Biller,Günther 46402 SM NEUTR 123 10 118 12 0 0   241 22 30,13 
6 Breitkopf,Günter 60306 SM II OMGC 119 11 32 8 0 0   151 19 30,20 
7 Strecker,Hans 34625 SM WOLNZ 134 8 144 10 0 0   278 18 34,75 
7 Treffer,Franz 5274 SM II OMGC 131 9 149 9 0 0   280 18 35,00 

Teilnehmer weiblich (allgemeine Klasse)
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Weinberger,Inge 3488 SW II NEUTR 120 12 123 12 0 0   243 24 30,38 
2 Knezevic,Corina 34707 Jw NEUTR 140 11 126 11 0 0   266 22 33,25 
3 Knezevic,Vanessa 36090 SCHW NEUTR 144 10 0 0 0 0   144 10 36,00 
3 Fuchs,Angela 5081 SW II NEUTR   161 10 0 0   161 10 40,25 

Teilnehmer männlich (allgemeine Klasse)
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Stark,Rupert 3524 SM II OMGC 111 21 123 23 0 0   234 44 29,25 
1 Lindauer,Alfred 36091 SM II OMGC 117 20 118 24 0 0   235 44 29,38 
3 Fuchs,Christian 49798 H NEUTR 97 24 0 0 0 0   97 24 24,25 
4 Reinisch,Klaus 4065 H NEUTR 104 23 0 0 0 0   104 23 26,00 
5 Best,Roland 30217 H NMC KE 110 22 0 0 0 0   110 22 27,50 
6 Treffer,Klaus 34529 H OMGC 120 19 0 0 0 0   120 19 30,00 
7 Haas,Dominik 64842 H NEUTR 127 18 0 0 0 0   127 18 31,75 

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Knezevic,Corina 34707 Jw NEUTR 140 12 126 11 126 0   392 23 49,00 
2 Knezevic,Vanessa 36090 SCHW NEUTR 144 11 0 0 0 0   144 11 36,00 
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